CARLISLE HIGH SCHOOL

250 Jamaica Road, Carlisle, OH 45005 e (937)746-4481 e www.carlisleindians.org

Rated “B” by the Ohio Department of Education e Andrew Huber, Principal

CLASS OF 2022 SENIOR SCHEDULE

Thursday, April 14™
Friday, April 22™
Wednesday, April 27
Monday, May 2™
Tuesday, May 3™
Tuesday, May 10
Wednesday, May 11"
Friday, May 13"

Monday, May 16

Tuesday, May 17%

Wednesday, May 18"

Thursday, May 19*
Tuesday, May 24"

Wednesday, May 25"

Thursday, May 26"

Subject to change

Baby Ads for the yearbook due to Mrs. Lee (no late submissions)
Prom (Stone Valley Meadow) 7:45p - 11pm

Last day to order a yearbook yearbookforever.com

Senior class meeting during PT - graduation expectations
Cap/Gown Available (CHS cafeteria) 7am - 8am

Senior Auction during PT

Senior Servant Day (All SCOC rules must be followed)

MVCTC Senior Recognition Ceremony (Nutter Center) 7:00pm
CHS Academic Awards Ceremony (CHS gymnasium) 9:30am
Parade of Graduates 9:00am

Senior Class Picnic

Seniors last full school day

Exams with Mr. Curry*

Exams with Mr. Curry*
WCCC Senior Recognition Ceremony (Nutter Center)

Exams with Mr. Curry*
Baccalaureate at 7:00pm (Baptist Tabernacle)

Graduation Practice 9:30am - 11:00am (Seniors MUST attend
graduation practice to participate in commencement.)*

Graduation Ceremony (CHS gymnasium) 7:00pm
(Seniors are to be here at 6:00pm.)

*All students should arrange to be available for their exams and graduation practice.

In partnership with the community, Carlisle High School strives to be the benchmark of academic excellence in

education through superior teaching of a rigorous curriculum


https://yearbookforever.com

